HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5013

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 11

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$13,923,222" and insert "\$12,628,501".
2	In line 9, delete "\$2,154,653" and insert "\$489,374".
3	In line 11, delete "\$1,376,055" and insert "\$1,470,609".
4	In line 13, delete "\$142,194" and insert "\$145,606".
5	In line 20, delete "\$68,681,930" and insert "\$66,519,617".
6	In line 21, delete "\$40,243,471" and insert "\$42,388,750".
7	In line 24, delete "\$4,288,769" and insert "\$4,688,769".
8	In line 25, delete "\$2,437,854" and insert "\$1,837,868".
9	After line 25, insert:
10	"(6) State Police enforcement \$23,403,549".
11	On page 2, delete line 6.
12	In line 11, delete "\$99,624,416" and insert "\$98,624,416".
13	In line 12, delete "\$25,379,732" and insert "\$29,899,732".
14	In line 14, delete "\$2,209,457" and insert "\$2,909,457".
15	After line 14, insert:
16	"(4) Capital improvement \$ 500,000".
17	